
Darbhanga - Varanasi City Antyodaya Express/15551 - Ant - ECR 
BUI/Ballia to GCT/Ghazipur City 

0h 58m - 65 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 21:00 3,2 1 0 33 49 ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 22:07 22:32 25m 1,2 1 37 65 47 ECR
3 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 3 1 89 65 57 ECR
4 HJP Hajipur Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 3 2 143 40 55 ECR
5 SEE Sonpur Junction 00:28 00:30 2m 3 2 148 34 56 ECR
6 CPR Chhapra Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 1,2 2 203 66 58 NER
7 BUI Ballia 03:10 03:15 5m 1 2 269 67 65 NER
8 GCT Ghazipur City 04:13 04:15 2m 1 2 334 37 74 NER
9 BCY Varanasi City 06:10 2,3 2 405 - 76 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (14:37)

May 25 2024 (14:37)

1

1


